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VBET League
2023/24 11th round, Match #81

Friday, 21.10.2023, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 22°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 0

«LNZ» Cherkasy

31 Riznyk Dmytro
5 Bondar Valerii
6 Stepanenko Taras (C)
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
11 Zubkov Oleksandr
14 Sikan Danylo
20 Topalov Dmytro
21 Bondarenko Artem
26 Konoplia Yukhym
39 Newertton
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Rudko Artur
4 Kastillo
7 Eguinaldo
9 Shved Marian
10 Sudakov Heorhii
13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi
16 Azarov Irakli
18 Kelsi
19 Chyhrynskyi Dmytro
22 Matviienko Mykola
25 Miroshi Novatus Dismas
29 Nazaryna Yehor

Coach
Srna Dario

94 Penkov Herman
5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
7 Shestakov Serhii
10 Boiko Vitalii (C)
17 Norenkov Denis
19 Khoblenko Oleksii
23 Nasonov Olexandr
33 Selin Yevgen
34 Muravskyy Nazariy
37 Rybalka Serhii
95 Stasiuk Petro

Substitutes
72 Samoilenko Kirill
77 Savin Anton
20 Tarasenko Oleg
16 Oliinyk Denys
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
9 Priadun Maksym
70 Naumets Vladyslav
44 Banada Yevhen
55 Kovalov Maksym

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

VAR Referee:
Balakin Mykola
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zhukov Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 11th round, Match #81
Friday, 21.10.2023, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 22°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 0 «LNZ» Cherkasy
14 Sikan Danylo 20'

21 Bondarenko Artem 35'

20 Topalov Dmytro
16 Azarov Irakli 58'

39 Newertton
10 Sudakov Heorhii 58'

69' 19 Khoblenko Oleksii
9 Priadun Maksym

69' 37 Rybalka Serhii
70 Naumets Vladyslav

75' 7 Shestakov Serhii
16 Oliinyk Denys

14 Sikan Danylo
18 Kelsi 75'

26 Konoplia Yukhym 78'

79' 33 Selin Yevgen
55 Kovalov Maksym

18 Kelsi 84'

6 Stepanenko Taras
29 Nazaryna Yehor 86'

8 Kryskiv Dmytro
7 Eguinaldo 86'

18 Kelsi 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


